District of Peachland

5806 Beach Avenue
PEACHLAND Peachland, BC VOH 1X7
P: 250-767-2647  F: 250-767-3433

Building Permit Statistics

Current Period: 01-Jun-2025 to 30-Jun-2025
Status: Issued

City: All
Permits
2024 2025
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New Construction
Single Unit Dwellings 0
Multi-Unit Dwelling Building 0
Commercial & Industrial Data 0
Government & Institutional Unavailable 1 $7,500,000.00
Renovations & Additions to Existing
Single Unit Dwellings (inc. garages & carports), 2 $12,700.00 $1,029,378.00
Multi-Unit Dwelling Building Data 0
Commercial & Industrial Unavailable 1 $940.00 $20,000.00
Government & Institutional 0
Demolitions (Removal of a Building)
Demolitions 0
TOTAL FOR THIS PERIOD 4 $13,640.00( $8,549,378.00
YEAR TO DATE 43 $100,858.04| $13,249,266.00
Dwelling Units
2024 2025
New Dwelling Units
Single Unit Dwellings (House) 0
Secondary Suites Data 0
Multi-Unit Dwellings Unavailable 0
Dwelling Units Removed 0
TOTAL FOR THIS PERIOD 0
YEAR TO DATE 8
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Jurisdiction

Folio

Permit
Number

Issue Date

Civic Address

PID

Legal Description

Purpose

Building Area

Permit
Value

318

31810033100

25047

17-Jun-2025

6553 Sherburn Rd, Peachland

004646061

LOT 10, PLAN KAP27960,

Install 21 roof mounted solar panels and micro inverters
Overall panel height from average grade must not exceed 9.1 m
Installation to be in accordance with the engineer's specifications.

29378

318

31810003851

25015

19-Jun-2025

5601 Wild Goose Street, Peachland

032378327

LOT 1, PLAN EPP136213,

A District of Peachland project that is funded by the Province. A
project to construct a new non-profit Childcare Centre with 104
childcare spaces to provide daycare to infants, toddlers, and after-
school care to the community. Non-profit operator will be the
Okanagan Boys and Girls Club.

Building Permit is issued in Full Reliance of Professional Design and
Field Reviews

10570

7500000

318

31810045066

25036

16-Jun-2025

5255 Buchanan Rd, Peachland

005594278

LOT 4, PLAN KAP37515, [

renovation and covered deck addition
Phase 2 of reno / swimming pool

1000000

318

31810059070

25044

27-Jun-2025

5842 Beach Ave, Peachland

012765431

LOT 4, BLOCK 2, PLAN K

Refacing building - lower half

Work to be in accordance with DP24-13(FC) as amended June
16,2025

Site must be kept in a clean safe condition, keep in mind public
safety.

20000
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