

District of Peachland

5806 Beach Avenue Peachland, BC V0H 1X7 P: 250-767-2647 F: 250-767-3433

Building Permit Statistics

Current Period: 01-Jun-2025 to 30-Jun-2025

Status: Issued City: All

Permits

Charles and the control		2024		2025			
Description	#Permits	Fees Paid(\$)	Estimated Value(\$)	#Permits	Fees Paid(\$)	Estimated Value(\$)	
New Construction							
Single Unit Dwellings			A. WJ. Y	0			
Multi-Unit Dwelling Building	- 9			0			
Commercial & Industrial		Data					
Government & Institutional	14	Unavailable		1		\$7,500,000.00	
Renovations & Additions to Existing				ALC: N			
Single Unit Dwellings (inc. garages & carports)		1 75.		2	\$12,700.00	\$1,029,378.00	
Multi-Unit Dwelling Building	- 0	Data		0			
Commercial & Industrial		Unavailable		1	\$940.00	\$20,000.00	
Government & Institutional				0			
Demolitions (Removal of a Building)	25.00				1 1 1 2 2 A 1 1	A LANGER	
Demolitions			1 1 1	0			
TOTAL FOR THIS PERIOD		THE PLAN	\$ 145,453.50	4	\$13,640.00	\$8,549,378.00	
YEAR TO DATE		144	- 13/17 (14-3)	43	\$100,858.04	\$13,249,266.00	

Dwelling Units

	2024	2025	
Description	# Dwelling Units	# Dwelling Units	
New Dwelling Units			
Single Unit Dwellings (House)		0	
Secondary Suites	Data	0	
Multi-Unit Dwellings	Unavailable	0	
Dwelling Units Removed			
Dwelling Units Removed		0	
TOTAL FOR THIS PERIOD	15	0	
YEAR TO DATE		8	

		Permit	Ī						Permit
Jurisdiction		Number		Civic Address	PID	Legal Description	Purpose	Building Area	Value
318	31810033100	25047	17-Jun-2025	6553 Sherburn Rd, Peachland	004646061		Install 21 roof mounted solar panels and micro inverters Overall panel height from average grade must not exceed 9.1 m Installation to be in accordance with the engineer's specifications.		29378
318	31810003851	25015	19-Jun-2025	5601 Wild Goose Street, Peachland	032378327		A District of Peachland project that is funded by the Province. A project to construct a new non-profit Childcare Centre with 104 childcare spaces to provide daycare to infants, toddlers, and afterschool care to the community. Non-profit operator will be the Okanagan Boys and Girls Club. Building Permit is issued in Full Reliance of Professional Design and Field Reviews	10570	7500000
318	31810045066	25036	16-Jun-2025	5255 Buchanan Rd, Peachland			renovation and covered deck addition Phase 2 of reno / swimming pool		1000000
318	31810059070	25044	27-Jun-2025	5842 Beach Ave, Peachland	012765431	LOT 4, BLOCK 2, PLAN K	Refacing building - lower half Work to be in accordance with DP24-13(FC) as amended June 16,2025 Site must be kept in a clean safe condition, keep in mind public safety.		20000